
Club National Race ( Females )
SLALOM WOMEN

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

REFEREE

ASSISTANT REFEREE

CHIEF OF RACE

Derek Metters

Tony Archibold

Sally Wheeler

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE

START m

FINISH m

DROP m

HOMOLOGATION

- A - - A -

- B - - B -

- C - - C -

- D - - D -

- E - - E -

1st RUN

COURSESETTER

FORERUNNERS

No OF GATES

STARTING TIME

David Durgan

James Drake

Mikaela Mills

Mark Telling

Shanna Prince

17

2nd RUN

WEATHER Cloudy Bright SNOW - TEMPERATURE S C F  C

PENALTY APPLIED::  49.44

Rk Bib Code Year (Rk) Cat. Surname + First Name Club 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Points

            F=570

1 12 10773 87 (1) CH2 O'NEILL Rebecca SPR 19"03 18"33 18"50 36"83 0.00

2 7 12984 84 (1) JN2 MCMULLAN Nicola BRO 19"17 19"83 19"49 38"66 28.32

3 6 12119 89 (1) CH1 OVENDEN Stephanie SLP 21"09 20"40 20"19 40"59 58.19

4 2 12611 87 (2) CH2 BLUNT Hannah CHR  21"11 20"40 41"51 72.43

5 13 11450 89 (2) CH1 PHILLIPS Carly SUF K 22"08 20"72 20"82 41"54 72.89

6 5 12812 71 (1) M1 ROBERTS Elizabeth ARW 22"10 20"68 20"89 41"57 73.36

7 31 12300 90 (3) CH1 DRAKE Sophie WYC K 22"17 21"24 20"71 41"95 79.24

8 38 11941 90 (4) CH1 FAIRWEATHER Sega ARW DRA 21"90 20"87 21"13 42"00 80.01

9 10 12579 84 (2) JN2 KING Samantha HAW 22"08 21"38 20"86 42"24 83.73

10 3  9777 83 (3) JN2 CUNNINGHAM Nicola ASR 22"21 21"38 21"08 42"46 87.13

11 32 12376 90 (5) CH1 BRIGHAM Beth NOR 21"91 21"47 21"36 42"83 92.86

12 34 11919 90 (6) CH1 BARKER Fern WYC K 22"00 21"93 21"14 43"07 96.57

13 4 11091 87 (3) CH2 FLETCHER Charlotte SOU 22"29 22"04 21"26 43"30 100.13

14 8 11929 88 (4) CH2 PRINCE Kerri BWP 41"68 21"80 21"54 43"34 100.75

15 1 11626 82 (4) JN2 PAYNE Janet CHR 22"70 22"11 21"96 44"07 112.05

16 15 10135 86 (1) JN1 VAN KEMPEN Wendy BAS WYN 22"54 22"11 22"04 44"15 113.29

17 22 12644 88 (5) CH2 LAW Jade ALD 22"69 22"27 22"46 44"73 122.26

18 16 12374 87 (6) CH2 THELWELL Alice SHK DRA 23"42 22"63 22"41 45"04 127.06

19 21 12868 89 (7) CH1 STEGGLES Lucinda NOR 23"35 22"53 22"64 45"17 129.07

20 40 13176 85 (2) JN1 EVANS Lucinda WYC 23"03 22"58 22"61 45"19 129.38

21 14 12920 87 (7) CH2 OWEN Charlotte FLK 22"74 22"18 23"15 45"33 131.55

22 11 12454 84 (5) JN2 HARRISON Kate BRO K  22"94 22"41 45"35 131.86

23 25 12782 86 (3) JN1 EARL Katherine CHT 22"92 22"71 22"94 45"65 136.50
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SLALOM WOMEN

Official ranking

Rk Bib Code Year (Rk) Cat. Surname + First Name Club 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Points

            F=570

24 36 13326 88 (8) CH2 LIMB Emily FLK 25"00 23"11 22"84 45"95 141.15

25 19 11261 88 (9) CH2 GASH Monica ARK ARK 23"55 23"55 23"06 46"61 151.36

26 26 12977 88 (10) CH2 UNDERWOOD Rachael FLK 24"44 23"35 23"42 46"77 153.84

27 35 12970 90 (8) CH1 CADMAN Lauren STS 24"37 24"50 23"51 47"88 171.02

28 17 12355 87 (11) CH2 GREGORY Jenna     K 25"02 24"22 23"80 48"02 173.18

29 30 13123 90 (9) CH1 PARMENTER Lois SPR SPR 25"46 24"13 24"29 48"42 179.37

30 27 12841 85 (4) JN1 YATES Emma HIL 24"79  23"88 48"67 183.24

31 33 13325 88 (12) CH2 LIMB Alice FLK 24"86 24"98 25"11 49"97 203.36

32 24 11131 78 (1) SEN JUBB Alexandra WYC GBG 25"26 25"34 24"89 50"15 206.15

33 29 13244 90 (10) CH1 SPILLETT Kelly BRO 25"91 25"60 24"73 50"33 208.93

34 18 12085 88 (13) CH2 SCOTT Victoria ROS 25"77 25"62 25"35 50"97 218.84

35 28 13181 51 (1) M3 WILLIAMS Lynda NOR 26"73 25"42 26"36 51"78 231.37

36 23 12125 88 (14) CH2 MCCANN Oonagh SOU  26"55 26"02 52"57 243.60

37 37 12945 90 (11) CH1 BAKER Amy ALD 28"19 27"44 27"98 55"42 287.71

38 39 13137 90 (12) CH1 MURPHY Alice  29"68 28"75 29"45 58"20 330.73

Did not start - run 1

 9 10662 87  CH2 MILLS Mikaela WYC K      

Did not finish - run 1

 23 12125 88  CH2 MCCANN Oonagh SOU      

Disqualified - run 1

 2 12611 87  CH2 BLUNT Hannah CHR      

 11 12454 84  JN2 HARRISON Kate BRO K    Gate 3  

Did not start - run 2

 9 10662 87  CH2 MILLS Mikaela WYC K      

Disqualified - run 2

 27 12841 85  JN1 YATES Emma HIL      

Disqualified - run 3

 20 12493 60  M2 COOPER Tracey WYC    Gate 17  

The technical delegate
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Club National Race ( Females )
SLALOM WOMEN

Penalty calculation

Rk Bib Code Year Surname + First Name Club List Pts Best 5 Event Pts

         
Best 10 at finish     

         
1 12 10773 87 O'NEILL Rebecca SPR 33.08 33.08 0.00
2 7 12984 84 MCMULLAN Nicola BRO 46.01 46.01 28.32
3 6 12119 89 OVENDEN Stephanie SLP 96.22 96.22 58.19
4 2 12611 87 BLUNT Hannah CHR 113.34    -      -   
5 13 11450 89 PHILLIPS Carly SUF K 106.98 106.98 72.89
6 5 12812 71 ROBERTS Elizabeth ARW 112.81    -      -   
7 31 12300 90 DRAKE Sophie WYC K    -      -      -   
8 38 11941 90 FAIRWEATHER Sega ARW DRA    -      -      -   
9 10 12579 84 KING Samantha HAW 86.89 86.89 83.73

10 3  9777 83 CUNNINGHAM Nicola ASR 115.02    -      -   
         
         
         
         

Best 5 at start     
         
1 12 10773 87 O'NEILL Rebecca SPR 33.08   
2 7 12984 84 MCMULLAN Nicola BRO 46.01   
9 10 12579 84 KING Samantha HAW 86.89   
3 6 12119 89 OVENDEN Stephanie SLP 96.22   

16 15 10135 86 VAN KEMPEN Wendy BAS WYN 106.13   
         

Total:  ----------   
(B) List points of best 5 at start  368.33 ----------  
(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10   369.18 ----------
(C) Race points of corresponding competitors    243.13

         
Calculated penalty (A+B-C) = 494.38 : 10  49.44   
Category Adder  0.00   
Correction value  0.00   
Applied Penalty  49.44   

The technical delegate
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Club National Race (Males)
SLALOM MEN
Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

REFEREE

ASSISTANT REFEREE

CHIEF OF RACE

Derek Metters

Tony Archibold

Sally Wheeler

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE

START m

FINISH m

DROP m

HOMOLOGATION

- A - - A -

- B - - B -

- C - - C -

- D - - D -

- E - - E -

1st RUN

COURSESETTER

FORERUNNERS

No OF GATES

STARTING TIME

David Durgan

James Drake

Mikaela Mills

Mark Telling

Shanna Prince

17

2nd RUN

WEATHER Cloudy Bright SNOW - TEMPERATURE S C F  C

PENALTY APPLIED::  14.12

Rk Bib Code Year (Rk) Cat. Surname + First Name Club 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Points

            F=570

1 15  9721 84 (1) JN2 LEE Adam RAV 16"98 16"45 16"70 33"15 0.00

2 5  8032 74 (1) SEN WALLACE Jamie RAV SSP 17"15 16"81 16"50 33"31 2.75

3 3  8080 78 (2) SEN LEWIS Martyn RAV SSP 17"03 16"68 16"93 33"61 7.91

4 75  1625 70 (3) SEN ELTON Stefan SPR 18"66 17"53 17"87 35"40 38.69

5 8 10755 86 (1) JN1 BENNETT James BRO K  17"95 17"66 35"61 42.30

6 13 11162 85 (2) JN1 RUDDICK Craig RAV 18"96 18"10 18"54 36"64 60.01

7 14 11814 88 (1) CH2 WHEELER Benjamin BRO K 18"90 18"51 18"23 36"74 61.73

8 4 11569 86 (3) JN1 RUDDICK Lee RAV 19"88 18"40 18"40 36"80 62.76

9 11  5370 65 (1) M1 HJORT Andrew RAV 18"67 18"90 18"66 37"33 71.87

10 2 12086 54 (1) M2 SCOTT Bradley ROS 19"82 19"09 18"45 37"54 75.48

11 21 12864 85 (4) JN1 COUPE Richard NOR 19"78 18"63 19"08 37"71 78.41

12 10 12458 82 (2) JN2 TELLING Paul WYC  19"07 18"76 37"83 80.47

13 7 11947 83 (3) JN2 THELWELL Peter SHK DRA 19"26 19"04 18"84 37"88 81.33

14 22 12559 86 (5) JN1 WALSH Oliver BAS 19"67 18"90 19"11 38"01 83.57

15 16 12811 85 (6) JN1 GROUT David BRO 19"87 18"84 19"27 38"11 85.29

16 1 11619 85 (7) JN1 MESUT Justin NOR SC 18"89 19"30 19"35 38"24 87.52

17 9  2311 50 (1) M3 WILLIAMS John NOR 19"57 19"23 19"02 38"25 87.69

18 17 12114 87 (2) CH2 ROWLANDS Carlton CHR DRA 20"09 19"40 19"05 38"45 91.13

19 29 11914 89 (1) CH1 KANE James     DHO 20"16 19"57 19"65 39"22 104.37

20 19   954 66 (2) M1 PIRKHOFFER Desmond ARK 20"31 19"73 19"58 39"31 105.92

21 24 12969 86 (8) JN1 POOLE Alex TAS 20"36 19"87 19"45 39"32 106.09

22 20 12221 88 (3) CH2 ARMSTRONG Colin EXD 19"96 19"83 19"50 39"33 106.26

23 78 12909 83 (4) JN2 MORGAN Owen JNA 20"21 19"72 19"66 39"38 107.12

05-05-2001  /  Shatham Ski Centre
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SLALOM MEN

Official ranking

Rk Bib Code Year (Rk) Cat. Surname + First Name Club 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Points

            F=570

 18 11078 87 (4) CH2 BARKER Ashley GLO K 20"12 19"61 19"77 39"38 107.12

25 54 12618 90 (2) CH1 BALDWIN Thomas NOR 20"00 19"87 19"57 39"44 108.15

26 49 180 57 (2) M2 DALTON Steve ARK 20"75 19"82 19"68 39"50 109.19

27 74 13336 85 (9) JN1 PINK Daniel CHR 20"60 20"04 20"00 40"04 118.47

28 30 12870 86 (10) JN1 BUCHANAN Jack BRO 20"23 20"16 20"11 40"27 122.43

29 26 12182 89 (3) CH1 COLYER Michael ARK K 20"72 20"12 20"29 40"41 124.83

30 23 12330 89 (4) CH1 DRISCOLL David HEM 21"60 20"14 20"39 40"53 126.90

31 37 12886 88 (5) CH2 WYATT Joel FLK 20"51 20"39 20"27 40"66 129.13

32 38 12871 87 (6) CH2 BUCHANAN Robert BRO 21"09 20"31 20"48 40"79 131.37

33 27 12356 84 (5) JN2 ROWE Andrew HSS 21"09 20"29 20"54 40"83 132.05

34 25  9379 58 (3) M2 PROUDLOVE Andrew BRO WYC 20"87 20"85 20"38 41"23 138.93

35 34 11667 86 (11) JN1 MCCARTHY Christopher HEM 20"93 20"71 20"89 41"60 145.29

36 77 12738 90 (5) CH1 OGDEN Joe HSS HSS 21"18 21"48 20"57 41"75 147.87

37 31 11668 89 (6) CH1 MCCARTHY Luke HEM 20"93 21"44 20"83 41"76 148.05

38 35 12703 88 (7) CH2 PINKNEY Gerald WYN HEM 22"38 20"79 20"98 41"77 148.22

39 57 12525 90 (7) CH1 RICHARDSON Jake NOR 21"26  20"97 42"23 156.13

40 33 10596 63 (3) M1 BUNTON Paul WYC 21"70 21"61 20"94 42"55 161.63

41 68 13184 77 (4) SEN SIVENOV George EXD 21"36 21"39 21"20 42"56 161.80

42 28 11679 88 (8) CH2 BROOKE Mark TAS 22"06  21"45 43"51 178.14

43 73 12360 89 (8) CH1 LOWES Benjamin HSS 23"06 21"71 21"92 43"63 180.20

44 40 12857 88 (9) CH2 EMSLIE James SPR 22"65 22"08 22"19 44"27 191.20

45 58 13245 90 (9) CH1 GOOSE Jamie  23"07 22"26 22"41 44"67 198.08

46 64 12946 90 (10) CH1 GREENWOOD James ASR 22"76 21"99 22"71 44"70 198.60

47 45 12718 89 (11) CH1 SCHOFIELD Max HIL HSS 22"52 22"89 22"92 45"44 211.32

48 72 12728 90 (12) CH1 PAPANTONIOU Lloyd HSS 24"02 22"75 22"77 45"52 212.70

49 39 12887 89 (13) CH1 OWEN Michael FLK 23"32 22"35 23"19 45"54 213.04

50 42  7744 35 (2) M3 BIRCHELL Keith BOW BRO 23"70 22"85 22"89 45"74 216.48

51 55 13222 90 (14) CH1 GIBBS Samuel SPR SPR 23"15 23"31 22"75 45"90 219.23

 48 12788 89 (14) CH1 MORTIMER Kyle JNA 23"03 22"74 23"16 45"90 219.23

53 61 12303 62 (4) M1 CADMAN Denis STS 24"90 23"52 22"50 46"02 221.29

54 59 12904 88 (10) CH2 HAYWOOD Andrew SPR 23"19  23"36 46"55 230.41

55 65 13255 90 (16) CH1 CUMBERLIDGE Michael HIL 24"27 23"39 23"46 46"85 235.57

56 69 13339 88 (11) CH2 ALLINGHAM Jonathan FLK 23"58 27"79 23"36 46"94 237.11

57 66  90 (17) CH1 McQUADE Andrew CHT 25"14 24"09 22"90 46"99 237.97

 53 13172 90 (17) CH1 CUNNINGHAM Daniel ALD  23"47 23"52 46"99 237.97

59 63 13277 89 (19) CH1 KRACEWICZ Sam ARW 23"65 23"83 23"49 47"14 240.55

60 50 12769 89 (20) CH1 FRANKLIN Benjamin CHT  23"38 23"99 47"37 244.51

61 56 13157 57 (4) M2 BAKER Philip  23"38  24"30 47"68 249.84

62 43 12737 89 (21) CH1 WHITE Thomas WYC 25"13 24"39 24"05 48"44 262.90

63 51 12921 90 (22) CH1 EMSLIE Adam SPR 25"65 24"88 23"77 48"65 266.52

64 47 12152 87 (12) CH2 GREENWOOD Daniel ASR 24"84  24"54 49"38 279.07

65 70 13235 89 (23) CH1 HOLLY Christopher HSS 24"94 24"28 25"24 49"52 281.48

66 52 12831 90 (24) CH1 TELLING Philip ASR 25"34 25"08 24"55 49"63 283.37

67 76 13259 90 (25) CH1 WINDSOR David HIL 25"30 25"04 24"94 49"98 289.38

68 62 13231 89 (26) CH1 FETHERSTON Richard ASR 25"24 25"44 24"82 50"06 290.76

69 41  1134 51 (3) M3 COOPER Douglas BWP 27"06 25"46 25"33 50"79 303.31

70 67  90 (27) CH1 GOODHEW Alexander CHT 28"72 26"29 25"05 51"34 312.77

Did not start - run 1

 36 12867 88  CH2 MASCALL Benjamin BKL      

 44 12494 87  CH2 BASSETT Benjamin SOU      

 46 12927 87  CH2 BENTON Richard TEL      

 60 12820 90  CH1 TIPPING Aaron BRO      

 71 13125 90  CH1 HALL Benn ARW      

Did not finish - run 1

 32 12736 87  CH2 WHITE Jack WYC      

 50 12769 89  CH1 FRANKLIN Benjamin CHT      
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SLALOM MEN

Official ranking

Rk Bib Code Year (Rk) Cat. Surname + First Name Club 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Points

            F=570

 53 13172 90  CH1 CUNNINGHAM Daniel ALD      

Disqualified - run 1

 8 10755 86  JN1 BENNETT James BRO K    Gate 3  

 10 12458 82  JN2 TELLING Paul WYC    Gate 2  

Did not start - run 2

 36 12867 88  CH2 MASCALL Benjamin BKL      

 44 12494 87  CH2 BASSETT Benjamin SOU      

 46 12927 87  CH2 BENTON Richard TEL      

 60 12820 90  CH1 TIPPING Aaron BRO      

 71 13125 90  CH1 HALL Benn ARW      

Did not finish - run 2

 28 11679 88  CH2 BROOKE Mark TAS      

 32 12736 87  CH2 WHITE Jack WYC      

 47 12152 87  CH2 GREENWOOD Daniel ASR      

Disqualified - run 2

 56 13157 57  M2 BAKER Philip       

 57 12525 90  CH1 RICHARDSON Jake NOR      

 59 12904 88  CH2 HAYWOOD Andrew SPR      

Did not start - run 3

 6 10174 85  JN1 BROOKE Matthew TAS      

Disqualified - run 3

 12  9694 85  JN1 CLARK Benjamin BRO APF    Gate 4  

The technical delegate
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Club National Race (Males)
SLALOM MEN

Penalty calculation

Rk Bib Code Year Surname + First Name Club List Pts Best 5 Event Pts

         
Best 10 at finish     

         
1 15  9721 84 LEE Adam RAV 18.30 18.30 0.00
2 5  8032 74 WALLACE Jamie RAV SSP 24.89 24.89 2.75
3 3  8080 78 LEWIS Martyn RAV SSP 6.23 6.23 7.91
4 75  1625 70 ELTON Stefan SPR 31.42 31.42 38.69
5 8 10755 86 BENNETT James BRO K 35.56 35.56 42.30
6 13 11162 85 RUDDICK Craig RAV 71.28    -      -   
7 14 11814 88 WHEELER Benjamin BRO K 71.52    -      -   
8 4 11569 86 RUDDICK Lee RAV 78.45    -      -   
9 11  5370 65 HJORT Andrew RAV 68.82    -      -   

10 2 12086 54 SCOTT Bradley ROS 74.83    -      -   
         
         
         
         

Best 5 at start     
         
3 3  8080 78 LEWIS Martyn RAV SSP 6.23   
1 15  9721 84 LEE Adam RAV 18.30   
2 5  8032 74 WALLACE Jamie RAV SSP 24.89   
4 75  1625 70 ELTON Stefan SPR 31.42   
5 8 10755 86 BENNETT James BRO K 35.56   
         

Total:  ----------   
(B) List points of best 5 at start  116.40 ----------  
(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10   116.40 ----------
(C) Race points of corresponding competitors    91.65

         
Calculated penalty (A+B-C) = 141.15 : 10  14.12   
Category Adder  0.00   
Correction value  0.00   
Applied Penalty  14.12   

The technical delegate
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ESC Boys and Girls Race
SLALOM GIRLS
Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

REFEREE

ASSISTANT REFEREE

CHIEF OF RACE

Derek Metters

Tony Archibold

Sally Wheeler

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE

START m

FINISH m

DROP m

HOMOLOGATION

- A - - A -

- B - - B -

- C - - C -

- D - - D -

- E - - E -

1st RUN

COURSESETTER

FORERUNNERS

No OF GATES

STARTING TIME

David Durgan

James Drake

Mikaela Mills

Mark Telling

Shanna Prince

17

10.55

2nd RUN

WEATHER Cloudy Bright SNOW - TEMPERATURE S C F  C

Rk Bib Code Year (Rk) Cat. Surname + First Name Club 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time

1 1 12428 91 (1) B&G BAGGIO Jayme HEM  22"50 22"50 45"00

2 8 12869 91 (2) B&G STEGGLES Harriet NOR 23"04 23"16 23"13 46"17

3 12  91 (3) B&G EVANS Charlotte CHT 25"12 24"62 24"70 49"32

4 2 12854 93 (4) B&G THOMAS-JACKSON Alessia BEC BWP 26"31 25"88 26"19 52"07

5 4 12456 92 (5) B&G FAIRWEATHER Ashton ARW DRA 27"03 26"78 26"06 52"84

6 11 13027 92 (6) B&G DIXON Kirsty SPR 27"57 26"98 26"59 53"57

7 13  91 (7) B&G PINK Shelley CHR 28"14 26"89 27"17 54"06

8 10  94 (8) B&G EVANS Emily CHT 27"86 27"31 27"99 55"30

9 3  91 (9) B&G McQUADE Nicole CHT 27"24 27"68 28"41 55"65

10 9  92 (10) B&G ASKEW Alexandra CHT 28"84 29"50 29"29 58"13

11 5 12787 93 (11) B&G MORTIMER Perri JNA 30"37 28"87 29"33 58"20

12 7  93 (12) B&G MOSS Jordan CHT 28"77 29"96 32"23 1'01"00

13 6 13230 91 (13) B&G DALE Melissa ALD 31"55 32"58 31"06 1'02"61

Disqualified - run 1

 1 12428 91  B&G BAGGIO Jayme HEM    Gate 14

The technical delegate

05-05-2001  /  Chatham Ski Centre

Soft Control

  /    06-05-2001 at 12:48  /  Page 1



ESC Boys and Girls Race
SLALOM BOYS
Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

REFEREE

ASSISTANT REFEREE

CHIEF OF RACE

Derek Metters

Tony Archibold

Sally Wheeler

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE

START m

FINISH m

DROP m

HOMOLOGATION

- A - - A -

- B - - B -

- C - - C -

- D - - D -

- E - - E -

1st RUN

COURSESETTER

FORERUNNERS

No OF GATES

STARTING TIME

David Durgan

James Drake

Mikaela Mills

Mark Telling

Shanna Price

17

2nd RUN

WEATHER Cloudy Bright SNOW - TEMPERATURE S C F  C

Rk Bib Code Year (Rk) Cat. Surname + First Name Club 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time

1 32 12469 91 (1) B&G BEATTIE Stuart BRO K 21"09 20"95 19"84 40"79

2 28 12797 91 (2) B&G CURTIS Daniel BWP BEC 22"17 21"80 21"15 42"95

3 31 12790 91 (3) B&G EVANS Jack WYC BAY 25"01 23"99 20"05 44"04

4 29 12470 91 (4) B&G BEATTIE Samuel BRO K 22"52 22"35 21"88 44"23

5 21 12529 91 (5) B&G BELL Martin ARK 22"56 22"32 22"04 44"36

6 26 13312 91 (6) B&G WRENCH Samual BRO 24"09 1'00"44 23"74 47"83

7 35 12375 91 (7) B&G THELWELL Michael SHK DRA 24"64 24"24 23"61 47"85

8 27 12971 91 (8) B&G CADMAN Piers STS 24"34 24"37 24"70 49"04

9 22  91 (9) B&G KIRTON Joseph CHT 24"97 24"62 24"63 49"25

10 20 13332 92 (10) B&G HOLMES Remy CHT 25"84 25"74 24"78 50"52

11 24  93 (11) B&G KIRTON Thomas CHT 25"99 27"19 26"20 52"19

12 30  91 (12) B&G FLETT David CHT 28"21 29"35 28"46 56"67

13 25  93 (13) B&G BROWN Scott CHT 41"92 29"65 28"52 58"17

14 34  92 (14) B&G GOODHEW Charles CHT 32"76 30"78 29"70 1'00"48

15 33  93 (15) B&G ASKEW David CHT 30"46 30"39 31"49 1'01"88

16 23  93 (16) B&G SCOTT Adam ROS 35"88 36"96 36"31 1'12"19

The technical delegate
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